Type Code Specification Price (IRR)
VS-043QE 4.3" 73,000,000
VS-070QE 7.0" 88,000,000
VS-070QS 7.0"  (EtherNet) 103,000,000
VS-102QS 10.2" (EtherNet) 190,000,000
VS-156QS 15.6" (EtherNet) 517,000,000
TS611
16 (8 200KHz) Digital input(8 200KHz) / 16 (200KHz) Digital output
8 Axes Motion control (pulse)
155,000,000
TS620
8 (200KHz) Digital input / 8 (200KHz) Digital output + EtherNet
4 Axes Motion control (pulse)
***
TS621
16 (8 200KHz) Digital input / 16 (200KHz) Digital output + 2 * EtherNet
8 Axes Motion control (pulse)
187,000,000
TS630
8 (200KHz) Digital input / 8 (200KHz) Digital output + EtherNet
12 Axes Motion control（8 EtherCAT +4 pulse ）
205,000,000
TS633
16 (8 200KHz) Digital input / 16 (8 200KHz) Digital output  +2 * EtherNet
12 Axes Motion control (8 EtherCAT + 4 pulse)
266,000,000
TS634
16 (8 200KHz) Digital input / 16 (8 200KHz) Digital output  + 2 * EtherNet
20 Axes Motion control (16 EtherCAT + 4 pulse)
386,000,000
TS635
16 (8 200KHz) Digital input / 16 (8 200KHz) Digital output  +2 * EtherNet
36 Axes Motion control (32 EtherCAT + 4 pulse)
507,000,000
FL1001 16 Digital Input 54,000,000
FL1002 32 Digital Input 95,000,000
FL2002 16 Digital Output(PNP) 66,000,000
FL2003 32 Digital Output(PNP) 115,000,000
FL2102 16 Digital Output(NPN) 66,000,000
FL2103 32 Digital Output(NPN) 115,000,000
FL5005 16 Digital Input + 16 Digital Output(PNP) 115,000,000
FL5105 16 Digital Input + 16 Digital Output(NPN) 115,000,000
FL2201 8 Relay Output 70,000,000
FL3003 4 Analog Input, voltage&current, 24bit 104,000,000
FL4003 4 Analog Output, voltage&current, 16bit 109,000,000
FL3103 4 Thermistor Input 117,000,000
FL3203 4 Thermocouple Input 115,000,000
FK1100 EtherCAT Module 109,000,000
FK1200 Profinet Module 120,000,000
FK1300 EtherNet/IP Module 120,000,000
TS-CAN-232 CANopen + RS232 Port 36,000,000
TS-4G 4G IoT card ***
HMI
Motion Control PLC
PLC expansion
لیست قیمت PLC و HMI فروردین 1404